Sl. No	Name of Work	s/I/O	Unit	Qty	weightage in %	Rate/Unit	Total
	Part A				70	29 2 1010 2 1110	
1	5 HP AC Pumps with VFD with Junction Box.(Total Head: 100 mtr)	S&I					
2	G.I. Structural steel for PV Module for 17 Modules		No	1	22.404%	₹22.40	₹22.4
3	DC cable (1C x 4 Sgmm)	S&I	KG	550	8.542%	₹0.02	₹8.5
4	AC Cable	S&I	Mtr.	90	0.608%	₹0.01	₹0.6
5	Conduit Pipe for wiring 20 NB	S&I	Mtr.	90	1.218%	₹0.01	₹1.2
6	HDPE Pipe 150 NB (medium Pressure)	S&I	Mtr.	25	0.461%	₹0.02	₹0.4
112 - 1		S&I	Mtr.	125	6.201%	₹0.05	₹6.2
7	Misc Items such as, Borewell cover, rope wire, cable tie, cables lugs, pipe clamp, MC 4 Connector, & other items required for installation work.	5&1	Set	1	4.325%	₹4.33	₹4,3
8	Installation & Commisssioning of solar pumps including PV Module & all other accessories and items. (SPV Module shall be provided by BHEL)	5&1	Set	1	6.127%	₹6.13	₹6,:
9	Concrete Channel for water Flow (200ft)	S&I	Ft.	200	0.0000		
	Fencing having size of 30 ft. x 50 ft. with a height of 1.5 mtr. (PCC foundation for the coloum should be	301	Ft.	200	8.638%	₹0.04	₹8.6
10	provided. Coloums should be of M.S. Angle of 50x50x5 mm & to be installed at a span of 2.5 mtr with the height of 1.5 mtr from ground level. Barwade wire to be installed through the total height of coloums with a spacing of 1.5 feet.)	S&I	Set	1	9.730%	₹9.73	₹9.7
11	Borewell upto 150 Mtr.		Na		24 - 224		Legisland Legisla
tal		0	No.	1	31.746%	₹31.75	₹31.7
					₹1.00		₹100.00

	Offered Price	₹100.00
Total Price of Bidder		
	GST Rate as Follows	₹100.00
	5% on 70% of the total Value	#2 FO
	18% on 30% of the total Value	₹3.50 ₹5.40
	Total Price Including GST	₹108.90

4

%.

SI. No	Name of Work	s/I/O	Unit	Qty	weightage in %	Rate/Unit	Total
	Part A						
1	5 HP AC Pumps with VFD with Junction Box.(Total Head: 100 mtr)	S&I	No	1	22.4040/	322.40	
2	G.I. Structural steel for PV Module for 17 Modules	S&I	KG	1	22.404%	₹22.40	₹22.40
3	DC cable (1C x 4 Sqmm)	S&I	Mtr.	550 90	8.542%	₹0.02	₹8.54
4	AC Cable	S&I	Mtr.	200	0.608%	₹0.01	₹0.61
5	Conduit Pipe for wiring 20 NB	S&I		90	1.218%	₹0.01	₹1.22
6	HDPE Pipe 150 NB (medium Pressure)	5&I	Mtr.	25	0.461%	₹0.02	₹0.46
7	Misc Items such as, Borewell cover, rope wire, cable tie, cables lugs, pipe clamp, MC 4 Connector, & other items required for installation work,	S&I	Mtr. Set	125	6.201% 4.325%	₹0.05 ₹4.33	₹6.20 ₹4.33
8	Installation & Commisssioning of solar pumps including PV Module & all other accessories and items. (SPV Module shall be provided by BHEL)	S&I	Set	1	6.127%	₹6.13	₹6.13
9	Concrete Channel for water Flow (200ft)	S&I	Ft.	200	8.638%	₹0.04	30.64
10	Fencing having size of 30 ft. x 50 ft. with a height of 1.5 mtr. (PCC foundation for the coloum should be provided. Coloums should be of M.S. Angle of 50x50x5 mm & to be installed at a span of 2.5 mtr with the height of 1.5 mtr from ground level. Barwade wire to be installed through the total height of coloums with a spacing of 1.5 feet.)	S&I	Set	1	9.730%	₹9.73	₹8.64 ₹9.73
11	Borewell upto 150 Mtr.	0	No.	1	31.746%	₹31.75	₹31.75
otal					₹1.00	31.73	₹100.00

*	Offered Price		₹100.00
Total Price of Bidder			¥100.00
	GST Rate as Follows		₹100.00
	5% on 70% of the total Value	n en	₹3.50
	18% on 30% of the total Value		₹5.40
	Total Price Including GST		₹108.90

H

W.

SI. No	Name of Work	s/I/O	Unit	Qty	weightage in %	Rate/Unit	Total
	Part A			I			and the second s
1	5 HP AC Pumps with VFD with Junction Box.(Total Head: 50 mtr)	S&I	No	1	21.090%	₹21.09	₹21.0
2	G.I. Structural steel for PV Module for 17 Modules	S&I	KG	550	9.230%	₹0.02	₹9.2
3	DC cable (1C x 4 Sqmm)	S&I	Mtr.	90	0.660%	₹0.01	₹0.6
4	AC Cable	S&I	Mtr.	90	1.320%	₹0.01	₹1.3
5	Conduit Pipe for wiring 20 NB	S&I	Mtr.	25	0.500%	₹0.02	₹0.5
6	HDPE Pipe 150 NB (medium Pressure)	S&I	Mtr.	125	6.700%	₹0.05	₹6.7
7	Misc Items such as, Borewell cover, rope wire, cable tie, cables lugs, pipe clamp, MC 4 Connector, & other items required for installation work.	S&I	Set	1	4.670%	₹4.67	₹4.6
8	Installation & Commisssioning of solar pumps including PV Module & all other accessories and items. (SPV Module shall be provided by BHEL)	5&1	Set	1	6.620%	₹6.62	₹6.6
9	Concrete Channel for water Flow (200ft)	S&I	Ft.	200	9.330%	₹0.05	₹9.3
10	Fencing having size of 30 ft. x 50 ft. with a height of 1.5 mtr. (PCC foundation for the coloum should be provided. Coloums should be of M.S. Angle of 50x50x5 mm & to be installed at a span of 2.5 mtr with the height of 1.5 mtr from ground level. Barwade wire to be installed through the total height of coloums with a spacing of 1.5 feet.)	S&I	Set	1	10.510%	₹10.51	₹10.5
11	Borewell upto 100 Mtr.	0	No.	. 1	29.370%	₹29.37	₹29.3
otal			Te de la		₹1.00		₹100.00

	Offered Price		₹100.00
*			
Total Price of Bidder			₹100.00
	GST Rate as Follows		
	5% on 70% of the total Value		₹3.50
	18% on 30% of the total Value		₹5.40
	Total Price Including GST		₹108.90



The .

1

	Assam 1 SET OF SOLAR PUMP (FOR TOTAL HEAD 50 M	(00000000000000000000000000000000000000					
SI. No	Name of Work	s/I/O	Unit	Qty	weightage in %	Rate/Unit	Total
	Part A						
1	5 HP AC Pumps with VFD with Junction Box.(Total Head: 50 mtr)	S&I	No	1	21.090%	₹21.09	321.0
2	G.I. Structural steel for PV Module for 17 Modules	S&I	KG	550	9.230%	₹0.02	₹21.09
3	DC cable (1C x 4 Sqmm)	S&I	Mtr.	90	0.660%	₹0.01	₹9.23
4	AC Cable	S&I	Mtr.	90	1.320%	₹0.01	₹1.32
5	Conduit Pipe for wiring 20 NB	5&1	Mtr.	25	0.500%	₹0.02	₹0.50
6	HDPE Pipe 150 NB (medium Pressure)	S&I	Mtr.	125	6.700%	₹0.05	
7	Misc Items such as, Borewell cover, rope wire, cable tie, cables lugs, pipe clamp, MC 4 Connector, & other items required for installation work.	S&I	Set	1	4.670%	₹4.67	₹6.70
8	Installation & Commisssioning of solar pumps including PV Module & all other accessories and items. (SPV Module shall be provided by BHEL)	S&I	Set	1	6.620%	₹6.62	₹6.62
9	Concrete Channel for water Flow (200ft)	S&I	Ft.	200	9.330%	₹0.05	TO 05
10	Fencing having size of 30 ft. x 50 ft. with a height of 1.5 mtr. (PCC foundation for the coloum should be provided. Coloums should be of M.S. Angle of 50x50x5 mm & to be installed at a span of 2.5 mtr with the height of 1.5 mtr from ground level. Barwade wire to be installed through the total height of coloums with a spacing of 1.5 feet.)	S&I	Set	1	10.510%	₹10.51	₹9.33 ₹10.51
	Borewell upto 100 Mtr.	0	No.	1	29.370%	₹29.37	₹29.37
otal			Telephone I		₹1.00	(25.57	₹100.00

	Offered Price	₹100.00
Total Price of Bidder		5 400.00
	GST Rate as Follows	₹100,00
	5% on 70% of the total Value	₹3,50
国。在1987年,1987年,	18% on 30% of the total Value	₹5.40
The state of the s	Total Price Including GST	₹108.90

d

寒、

震

2